

(http://www.prnewswire.com/)



Atomi Charge Station Featured on News Watch TV

The new Atomi Charge Station offers a fun, complete with three USB ports and illuminated dividers, continues to impress.

Aug 10, 2015, 08:30 ET from Atomi, Inc (http://www.prnewswire.com/news/atomi%2C+inc)

NEW YORK, Aug. 10, 2015 /PRNewswire/ -- Atomi, Inc.'s (www.atominy.com (http://www.atominy.com/)) newly released Charge Station universal charging dock continues to rack up more and more positive reviews. The Charge Station, which sports two 2.1 amps outputs and one 1 amp output, a weighted base, and illuminated dividers, was recently featured as part of News Watch Television, a trusted source for technology reviews that airs nationally on the History Channel and the ION Network.

"We are thrilled that the Charge Station is getting the attention it deserves," said Steve Beda, Vice President of Atomi. "With its three USB ports, five-foot cord, and illuminated dividers, the Charge Station is a game-changer in the world of charging stations."

With more and more families owning multiple Internet connected devices, the Atomi Charge Station offers a stylish answer to how to keep all of these smartphones, tablets, e-readers, gaming devices, and more, powered up. Made of high-quality ABS plastic, the Charge Station can power up to three USB powered devices simultaneously at full power, while displaying each device neatly in an individual divider on a space-conscious weighted base that fits easily on any nightstand, desk, or table. Add in the five-foot cord and charging can occur from almost anywhere. The dividers themselves light up for a sleek effect that also allows for each device to be found easily, day or night.

The Atomi Charge Station is now available at Bed Bath & Beyond.

Features:

- 3 USB ports compatible with all USB powered devices
- Illuminated dividers
- 5-foot power cord
- 400 joules of surge protection
- 5.2 amps of power
- Rubber surface and weighted base
- High quality ABS plastic

ABOUT ATOMI, INC.

Atomi, Inc. is a leading developer and manufacturer of travel and connectivity products. Since 1990, Atomi has been creating sleek, powerful, and easy-to-use products that keep today's mobile consumers connected. Atomi, Inc. is headquartered in New York, NY. For more information, visit http://atominy.com (http://atominy.com/) or email info@atominy.com (http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/mailto:info@atominy.com).

Contact:

Zac Gindi Email (http://pressreleaseheadlines.com/contact?pid=287755) 212.239.0909 ext. 17 Video - https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=r_k8pqtSOqY (https://www.youtube.com/watch? v=r_k8pqtSOqY) Photo - http://photos.prnewswire.com/prnh/20150807/257021 (http://photos.prnewswire.com/prnh/20150807/257021) Photo - http://photos.prnewswire.com/prnh/20150807/257022

(http://photos.prnewswire.com/prnh/20150807/257022)

SOURCE Atomi, Inc

Related Links

http://www.atominy.com (http://www.atominy.com)

Find this article at:

http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/atomi-charge-station-featured-on-news-watch-tv-300125805.html

Check the box to include the list of links referenced in the article.